## Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

## STATE OF MINNESOTA

## EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

C. ELMER ANDERSON

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

Of Lincoln	County, SENDS GREETING:
Reposing especial trus	st and confidence in your prudence, integrity and
bility I have appointed you th	ne said Clinton C. Crumlett, Judge of Probate
	until your successor is duly elected and
The strength of the strength o	
qualifies	
والمراجع والمواجعة المروان والمتحدد المتحاط والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدد والمتحدد	
Tou are therefore by these pres	sents, appointed and commissioned Judge of
Probate	as aforesaid,
	ne said office of Judge of Probate
	owers, and emoluments to the said office belong-
ng, or by law in anywise apper	taining, until this commission shall be by me or
ny law of this State.	
ny law of this State.	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have here- unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of
ny law of this State.	unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 13th day of October in the year of our
ny law of this State.	unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this <b>13th</b> day of
	unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 13th day of October in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred 51 and of the State the
	unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 13th day of October in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred 51 and of the State the  94th  Gevernor  Secretary of State STATE OF MINNES DEPARTMENT OF STA
	unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 13th day of October in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred 51 and of the State the  94th  Gevernor  Secretary of State STATE OF MINNES
By the	unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 13th day of October in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred 51 and of the State the  9Ath  Gevernor  Secretary of State STATE OF MINNES DEPARTMENT OF STA